<u>District I</u> 1625 N French Dr , Hobbs, NM 88240	State of New Mexico				Form C-14	
District II Energy 1301 W Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210	Energy Minerals and Natural Resources				Revised October 10, 200	
	Oil Conservation Division				Submit 2 Copies to appropriate District Office in accordance	
² 'strict IV 20 S. St Fiancis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505	1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505				with Rule 116 on back side of form	
				ation		
Release Not	ilicatio					
		OPERA			ial Report 🔲 Final Repo	
Name of Company CIMAYEX Energy Co. Address 508 W. WBII #600, Midland, TX			<u>uco Naege</u> No. <i>50</i> 5 - 39			
Facility Name CURRIE No. 1	07101	Facility Ty		4-0015		
	Hineral Owner				Lease No. 24056-01	
		NOFDE	LEASE AL	11# 20025	09900 0000	
LO Unit Letter Section Township Range Feet from the		N OF RE	Feet from the	East/West Line	County	
L 5 215 37E 660'	S		1980'	iN	LEA	
			1100			
Latitude		_ Longitud	le			
	ATURE	OF REL				
Type of Release Hydro Carhim	Volume of	Release /D9 lour of Occurrenc		Recovered Hour of Discovery 14.35 hi		
Source of Release <u>Lightening STRIKE to Tank</u> Was Immediate Notice Given?		If YES, To		e are Date and	Hour of Discovery 14.35 hi 8/20/07 0	
Yes 🗌 No 🗋 No	t Required	1 '	ERY JOHN	ちのわ	1234562	
By Whom? Chery/ Winkler	Date and H	our 8/20/0	1 1300 hr	5. A 00		
Was a Watercourse Reached?			lume Impacting t	he Watercourse.	N SFP May IN	
If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.*			10/14		N Rupping in it	
N/A					Hour of Discovery 1435/11 8/20/07 0 123456 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	
Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Taken.*			<u></u>		<u></u>	
Lightonia chara la intelución	, tank	which	exerted Su	fficient pre	ssure for produce	
a nove in the pottom thom which the	10.0) [[E	eaked OL	it. Tank h	ad approxi	mately 6' in It prior	
TO STAILE-5" TO 6" remained after.	flow.				-	
		L Can	h property	Buch	e mussing to	
Tank battery area and minimally onto ranch property; Backhoe was secured to remove contominated soil, placing it onto a plastic tarp for future removal.						
· cinico e contornaria ea soit, plac	(ngi+	OVITOD	plasme T	aptir tu	FUTC I OFNOVAL. T	
I hereby certify that the information given above is true and con	mplete to the	e best of my l	cnowledge and un	derstand that purs	uant to NMOCD rules and	
regulations all operators are required to report and/or file certai	n release not	tifications an	d perform correct	ive actions for rele	eases which may endanger	
public health or the environment. The acceptance of a C-141 reshould their operations have failed to adequately investigate an	d remediate	contaminatio	n that pose a three	at to ground water	, surface water, human health	
or the environment. In addition, NMOCD acceptance of a C-14 federal, state, or local laws and/or regulations.	41 report doe	es not relieve	the operator of re	esponsibility for co	ompliance with any other	
reschar, state, or rocar raws and/or regulations.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		OIL CONS	ERVATION	DIVISION	
Signature: Anargul J			0112 00110			
				NUIR EUSE		
Printed Name: Hugo Naegele Jr.	A			S of	uso	
Title: Production Foreman	A	pproval Date	9.5.07	Expiration 1	Date: 11.9.07	
E-mail Address: hnaegele Dermaver, Con	n c	onditions of .	Approval:		Attached	
Date: 20 August 2007 Phone: 505 - 394 Attach Additional Sheets If Necessary	-0612					
Attach Additional Sheets If Necessary					1	
					n#1542	
		,			KPP 100	
					$\Gamma \nabla \Gamma$	